Page 1
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
DATASHEET
SHHD005A0F Hammerhead* Series; DC-DC
Converter Power Modules
18-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 5A, 15W Output
Options
•  Negative Remote On/Off logic

MSL
Rating
Ordering Code
SHHD005A0F4Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Positive Through hole 2a 150024949
SHHD005A0F41Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Through hole 2a CC109172920
SHHD005A0F641-35Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Through hole 2a 150032199
SHHD005A0F41-SRZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Surface mount 2a 150023384
SHHD005A0F41-55SRZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Surface mount 2a 150039943
Page 21
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Version Date Description of the change